

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6359/2008

M/S CHITRAKALA INV.TRADE & BUSI.FIN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CIT,MYSORE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6805 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6890 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. T. Varghese, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondents are granted four weeks' time, as a last chance for filing counter affidavit. List again on 20.10.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk