

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6359/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2007 in ITA No.87/2002 of
the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S CHITRAKALA INV.TRADE & BUSI.FIN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CIT,MYSORE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and prayer
for interim relief)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NOS. 6805 of 2008 & 6890 of 2008

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 17/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.P. Datar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.K. Raghavan, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stand over to 12th December, 2008.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER